
NUVO DALLAS 2021 RESULTS: 

Mini Solo Overall: 

1st- Matthew Conway 

5th - AvaLeigh MacKaron 

6th - Mia McNelis 

7th - Emma Mugati 

8th - Alivia Glasco 

 

Mini Duo/Trio Overall: 

1st - Steam Heat 

 

Mini Group Overall: 

2nd - Hero 

 

Mini Line Overall: 

1st - Prelude 

2nd - It’s About That Walk    

 

Mini Extended Line Overall: 

2nd - Americano 

 

Junior Solo Overall: 

1st- Stella Thompson 

1st - Channing Embry 

2nd - Jade Bontron 

2nd - Caroline McGowan 

3rd - Campbell Clark 

6th - Ava Couillard 

6th - Morgan Foged 

8th - Lily Tompkins 

8th - Ryann Stafford 

 

Junior Group Overall: 

1st - Instant Apart 

3rd - Passacaglia 

 



Junior Extended Line Overall: 

3rd - What’s Poppin 

 

Teen Solo Overall: 

3rd - Katie Shinn 

3rd - Audrey Chapin 

4th - Kylenn Pallohusky 

4th - Beth Anne McGowan 

4th - Maizie Dees 

4th - Kathryn Martinez 

4th - Trinity Cunningham 

5th - Ava Mogote 

6th - Austin Tredemeyer 

6th - Alexa Hendricks 

6th - Ava Lopina 

6th - Aidan Skelte 

6th - Kalen Latin 

7th - Piper Embry 

7th - Peyton Kessler 

8th - Abby Knecht 

8th - Genevieve Rizzo 

8th - Ari Thompson 

 

Teen Group Overall: 

1st - Waves to a Whisper 

3rd - Escapade 

 

Teen Line Overall: 

1st - Purple Rain 

2nd - Belle Forte Libre 

3rd - Wovenhand 

 

Teen Extended Line Overall: 

2nd - That Good Good 

3rd - This Years Love 

 



 

Senior Solo Overall: 

3rd - Elise Knecht 

5th - Isabel Reese 

5th - Dasha Vishnyakova 

6th - Sarah Kate Kurzius 

7th - Reagan Stafford 

7th - Dru Neal 

8th - Sydney Hendricks 

 

Senior Duo/Trio Overall: 

1st - Our Anything 

 

Senior Group Overall: 

2nd - Until The Sea Shall Free Them 

3rd - This is a Man’s World 

 

Senior Line Overall: 

2nd - Doomed 

 

Performance Awards: 

Mini Ballet: 

1st - Prelude 

Mini Ballroom: 

2nd - Americano 

Mini Jazz: 

1st - It’s About That Walk 

Mini Lyrical: 

1st - Hero 

Mini Tap: 

3rd - Your Lips Are Movin 

Junior Ballet: 

1st - Passacaglia 

Junior Ballroom: 

2nd - Move 

Junior Contemporary: 

1st - Instant Apart 



Junior Hip Hop: 

2nd - What’s Poppin 

Junior Jazz: 

2nd - Funkytown 

Teen Ballet: 

1st - Belle Forte Libre 

Teen Ballroom: 

1st - La Fuerza 

Teen Contemporary: 

2nd - Wovenhand 

3rd - Waves to a Whisper 

Teen Hip Hop: 

1st - That Good Good 

Teen Lyrical: 

1st - Purple Rain 

2nd - This Years Love 

Teen Tap: 

2nd - Escapade 

Senior Ballet: 

1st - The Heart Escapes 

Senior Contemporary: 

3rd - Doomed 

Senior Jazz: 

1st - Minute Man 

Senior Tap: 

1st - This is a Man’s World 

 

Best Nu Groups: 

Mini - Prelude 

Junior - Instant Apart 

Teen - Purple Rain 

Senior - Until The Sea Shall Free Them 

 

Studio Pick: 

Purple Rain 

 



SCHOLARSHIPS: 
 

Stand Out in Tap: 

Juliana Alcala 

Emma Gallardo Garcia  

Charley Gladney  

Sydney Hendricks  

Peyton Kessler  

Mia McNelis 

Ava Mogote  

Emma Mugati  

Genevieve Rizzo  

Miller Skelte  

 

 

Standout in Ballet: 

Scarlett Thon 

Morgan Foged  

Abby Knecht  

 

Standout in Jazz/Contemporary: 

Molly Brown 

Ellison Burbank 

Halstyn Hicks  

Joli Juhasz  

Ava Matthews  

Elysia Moore  

Ari Thompson 

Tess VandenBoom 

 

Standout in Hip Hop: 

Kenzie Dziedzic 

Chelsea Jang 

Kennedy Moore  

Hana Nguyen 

Tatum Robinson  

London Suarez 

Ashley Thompson  

Ethan Workman 

 



 

 

 

Standout in Ballroom: 

Audrey Chapin 

Campbell Clark  

Marley Houston 

AvaLeigh MacKaron 

Caily Quach  

Makynlie Sturgis  

 

 

Mini Breakout Artist Runner Up: 

Matthew Conway 

Zoie Robinson 

 

 

Mini Breakout Artist Winner: 

Alivia Glasco  

 

 

Junior Breakout Artist Runner Up: 

Jade Bontron 

Ava Couillard 

Stephanie Lee 

Sydney Marshall  

Catherine McGowan 

Ryann Stafford  

Katie Shinn  

Lily Tompkins  

 

Junior Breakout Artist Winner: 

Channing Embry 

Stella Thompson  

 

Teen Breakout Artist Runner Up: 

Trinity Cunningham 

Maizie Dees 

Piper Embry  

Kalen Latin 



Ava Lopina 

Kathryn Martinez 

Kylenn Pallohusky  

Aidan Skelte 

Austin Tredemeyer 

GiGi Wood  

 

Teen Breakout Artist Winner: 

Beth Anne McGowan 

Alexa Hendricks  

 

Senior Breakout Artist Runner Up: 

Lauren Finnerty 

Elise Knecht  

Dasha Vishnyakova 

Dru Neal 

Sarah Kate Kurzius  

Isabel Reese  

 

Senior Breakout Artist Winner: 

Reagan Stafford  

 

Die Hard Dancer: 

Morgan Foged 

Aiden Suarez  

 


